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DETALLE DE TRANSACCIONES

DIA|

OFICINA

DOCUMENTO

VALOR [DIA  OFICINA

DOCUMENTO

DETALLE

SALDO

18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22

YopaL
CHAPINERO

SAN JOSE DEL GU
CENTRO DE PAGOS
CHAPINERO
QurBDO

SIETE DE AGOSTO
GuABITO
KENNEDY
LAURELES

EL DORADO
PLAYA VERACRUZ
CHAPINERO
[MONTERTA

carre 95
AvENIDA CHILE
TEUSAQUILLO

BARRANCABERMETA
EL POBLADO
BUENAVENTURA
IMEDELLIN
AvENIDA BoYACA
BELLO
vALLEDUEAR

SAN FRANCISCO
SERV-KENNEDY
QurBDO

ZONA INDUSTRIAL
TEUSAQUILLO

0122600429
0117869495
0119372113
0029128926
0105924374
0107080226
0120170403
0122427325
0084969117
0121658418
0121412698
0113292609
0105923692
0119079143
0119873714
0105592570
0122930215

0122957324
0117475416
0121087863
0122023714
0119091501
0121583110
0063097283
0115246684
0121514358
0120770844
0117324408
0124254854

By

R

18]
18]
18]
18]

[FACATATIVA

0109559896|
0107224091
0121906530]
0100424526]
0122019620]
0118287983]
0123346003
0123238694
0084969157|
0114930601
0119822224
0105923690]
0105923691
0119545314]
0120931689]
0112715676|
0121266280]
0100005056|
0118321519
0121087870]
0120896778]
0123116202
0119873822
0121583108]
0116236173]
0122299309
0501295493
0117324380]
0108851982
0122782236]
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RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO

NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg

TRANSFERENCIA

RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO

NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg
NacToNg

TRANSFERENCIA If

RECAUDO
RECAUDO
RECAUDO

NacToNg
NacToNg
NacTonz
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257500000|
155000000]

197835500|
116649000|

103119400|
152847300|
1323064000

22410000|
182972300|
151354400|
378836000]

154743786
156296180)
159724026/
160929179
164457534)
165644624)
166983120,
168092149
170153160}
183609214)
183699014
184587947
184775423
185284892
195946865,
207803674
212131277
213011277
221838702|
235020408
235919248
236636999
239691731
245780686
339157307,
340436346
115361325,
115414966/
116215137,

116610164





